Intelligent m
anufacturing
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Model Specifications
0010-165661 M50B-E-01 Micro fanless PC/ Intel®BayTrail chipset/Celeron J1900 2.0Ghz quad-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*4/
USB2.0*3+USB3.0*1/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA *1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/12V DC power supply/12V power adapter*1
0020-066531 M50B-E-01
Micro fanless barebone system/Intel®BayTrail chipset/Celeron J1900 2.0Ghz quad-core processor/no memory/no hard
disk/COM port*4/ USB2.0*5+USB3.0*1/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1 /12V DC power supply/no
power adapter
0010-165671 M50B-E-02 Micro fanless PC/Intel®BayTrail chipset/Celeron J1900 2.0Ghz quad-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*2/
USB2.0*5+ USB3.0 *1/Gigabit LAN port*4/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/12V DC power supply/12V power adapter*1
0020-066541 M50B-E-02
Micro fanless barebone system/Intel®BayTrail chipset/Celeron J1900 2.0Ghz quad-core processor/no memory/no
hard disk/COM port*2/ USB2.0 *5+USB3.0*1/Gigabit LAN port*4/VGA port*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/12V DC power
supply/no power adapter
0010-177931 M50B-E-11 Micro fanless PC/Intel Celeron J6412  2.0 GHz quad-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*4/
USB2.0*3+USB3.0 *1/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/12V DC power supply/power adapter*1
0010-177941 M50B-E-12 Micro fanless PC/Intel Atom X6425E 2.0 GHz quad-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*4/
USB2.0*3+USB3.0*1/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/ HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/12V DC power supply/power adapter*1
0010-165681 M50B-H-01 Micro fanless PC/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/I3-6100U 2.3Ghz dual-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*4/
USB2.0*2+USB3.0 *2/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/19V power adapter*1
0020-066551 M50B-H-01
Micro fanless barebone system/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/I3-6100U 2.3Ghz dual-core processor/no memory/no hard
disk/COM port*4/USB2.0*2+USB3.0*2/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/no
power adapter
0010-165691 M50B-H-02 Micro fanless PC/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/I5-6300U 2.4Ghz dual-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*4/
USB2.0*2+USB3.0 *2/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/ HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/19V power adapter*1
0020-066561 M50B-H-02
Micro fanless barebone system/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/I5-6300U 2.4Ghz dual-core processor/no memory/no hard
disk/COM port*4/ USB2.0*2+USB3.0*2/Gigabit LAN port*2/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/no
power adapter
0010-165731 M50B-H-03 Micro fanless PC/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/ I7-6600U 2.6Ghz dual-core processor/4GB memory/128G SSD/COM port*2/
USB2.0*4+USB3.0 *2/Gigabit LAN port*4/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/19V power adapter*1
0020-066571 M50B-H-03
Micro fanless barebone system/Intel®Skylake SOC chipset/I7-6600U 2.6Ghz dual-core processor/no memory/no hard
disk/COM port*2/USB2.0*4+USB3.0*2/Gigabit LAN port*4/VGA*1/HDMI*1/Line-out*1/MIC*1/19V DC power supply/no